UIAA Ice Climbing European Cup 2021/22 - Malbun,
Liechtenstein
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WOMEN Lead Provisional General Result

Name

GOETZ Sina

KLINGLER Petra
LABARILE Vivien
BERTLING Enni

VAN DER STEEN Marianne
BOSSHARD Celina
KOSEK Olga

VOGEL Cora
SOLTESOVA Maria

BECK Lea

BERGMAN Juliette
TAKEUCHI Haruko
LIMBACH Angela
RUSSELL-CONNOR Caitlin
SASAGAWA Junko
UEHARA Kumiko

YAGI Nae

KUENZLI Amira
SAMARTSEVA Aleksandra
HASTINGS Lindsay
MCCAULEY Ryan
MECONI Jeanne

22 January 2022 - 22 January 2022

CC
Sul
Sul
Sul
FIN
NED
Sul
POL
Sul
SVK
LIE
FRA
JPN
USA
GBR
JPN
JPN
JPN
Sul
RUS
USA
USA
Sul

Bib
13
3
69
16
1
70
23
14
10
18
17
7
5
20
8
2
11
15
19
4
6
76

Final
TOP (5:22)
TOP (5:59)
9.192
8.170
7.151
2.091
1.070
DNS

Qualification
22.000
21.000
17.000
19.000
20.000
16.000
18.000
15.000
14.000
13.000
12.000
11.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000

Result provisional
24/01/2022, 11:34
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